CA
LC
A
N
H
EA
L.
CALCANEAL

  SINUS TARSI PLATES
FKTGL1
FKTGL2
FKTGL3
FKTDL1
FKTDL2
FKTDL3
FSTGL1 FSTDL1
FSTGL2 FSTDL2
FSTGL3 FSTDL3
FSTGL4 FSTDL4
9
S CR E W  R EFER EN CES
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SAT3.5L10 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L10 mm
SAT3.5L12 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L12 mm
SAT3.5L14 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L14 mm
SAT3.5L16 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L16 mm
SAT3.5L18 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L18 mm
SAT3.5L20 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L20 mm
SAT3.5L22 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L22 mm
SAT3.5L24 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L24 mm
SAT3.5L26 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L26 mm
SAT3.5L28 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L28 mm
SAT3.5L30 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L30 mm
SAT3.5L32 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L32 mm
SAT3.5L34 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L34 mm
SAT3.5L36 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L36 mm
SAT3.5L38 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L38 mm
SAT3.5L40 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SAT3.5L42 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L42 mm
SAT3.5L44 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L44 mm
SAT3.5L46 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L46 mm
SAT3.5L48 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L48 mm
SAT3.5L50 Ø3.5 mm locking screw - L50 mm
LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
SAT2.8L10 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L10 mm
SAT2.8L12 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L12 mm
SAT2.8L14 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L14 mm
SAT2.8L16 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L16 mm
SAT2.8L18 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L18 mm
SAT2.8L20 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L20 mm
SAT2.8L22 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L22 mm
SAT2.8L24 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L24 mm
SAT2.8L26 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L26 mm
SAT2.8L28 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L28 mm
SAT2.8L30 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L30 mm
SAT2.8L32 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L32 mm
SAT2.8L34 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L34 mm
SAT2.8L36 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L36 mm
SAT2.8L38 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L38 mm
SAT2.8L40 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L40 mm
SAT2.8L42 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L42 mm
SAT2.8L44 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L44 mm
SAT2.8L46 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L46 mm
SAT2.8L48 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L48 mm
SAT2.8L50 Ø2.8 mm locking screw - L50 mm
NON-LOCKING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
CAT3.5L10D Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L10 mm
CAT3.5L12D Ø3.5 mm non-locking screw - L12 mm